(all totals in millions)
Municipality
Adams town
Albany town
Albany village

Belleville village
Brodhead city
Brooklyn town

Brooklyn village

Browntown village
Cadiz town
Clarno town
Decatur town
Exeter town
Jefferson town
Jordan town
Monroe city
Monroe town
Monticello village
Mount Pleasant town
New Glarus town
New Glarus village
Spring Grove town
Sylvester town
Washington town
York town
Municipal Total

County
Green County
Green County
Green County
Green County
Green County
Green County
Green County
Green County
Green County
Green County
Green County
Green County
Green County
Green County
Green County
Green County
Green County
Green County
Green County
Green County
Green County
Green County
Green County
Green County

Green County Payment

Total for Green County and Municipalities

State
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin

Wisconsin

Millions

0.05
0.11
0.10
0.05
0.31
0.11
0.05
0.03
0.08
0.12
0.18
0.21
0.12
0.07
1.04
0.12
0.12
0.06
0.14
0.21
0.09
0.10
0.08
0.09

7.17

Actual Estimated Aid
$53,280.43
$112,590.74
$98,158.56
$52,588.48
$312,466.49
$110,020.63
$46,954.00
$27,282.74
$82,836.73
$119,411.43
$179,611.39
$207,487.24
$122,970.04
$65,142.49
$1,044,355.72
$123,266.60
$118,818.32
$60,496.52
$136,907.97
$212,627.46
$88,570.06
$102,112.58
$82,836.73
$92,721.79
$3,653,515.14

$7,168,164.40

$10,821,679.54



