(all totals in millions)				
Municipality	County	State	Millions	Actual Estimated Aid
Adams town	Green County	Wisconsin	0.05	\$53,280.43
Albany town	Green County	Wisconsin	0.11	\$112,590.74
Albany village	Green County	Wisconsin	0.10	\$98,158.56
Belleville village	Green County	Wisconsin	0.05	\$52,588.48
Brodhead city	Green County	Wisconsin	0.31	\$312,466.49
Brooklyn town	Green County	Wisconsin	0.11	\$110,020.63
Brooklyn village	Green County	Wisconsin	0.05	\$46,954.00
Browntown village	Green County	Wisconsin	0.03	\$27,282.74
Cadiz town	Green County	Wisconsin	0.08	\$82,836.73
Clarno town	Green County	Wisconsin	0.12	\$119,411.43
Decatur town	Green County	Wisconsin	0.18	\$179,611.39
Exeter town	Green County	Wisconsin	0.21	\$207,487.24
Jefferson town	Green County	Wisconsin	0.12	\$122,970.04
Jordan town	Green County	Wisconsin	0.07	\$65,142.49
Monroe city	Green County	Wisconsin	1.04	\$1,044,355.72
Monroe town	Green County	Wisconsin	0.12	\$123,266.60
Monticello village	Green County	Wisconsin	0.12	\$118,818.32
Mount Pleasant town	Green County	Wisconsin	0.06	\$60,496.52
New Glarus town	Green County	Wisconsin	0.14	\$136,907.97
New Glarus village	Green County	Wisconsin	0.21	\$212,627.46
Spring Grove town	Green County	Wisconsin	0.09	\$88,570.06
Sylvester town	Green County	Wisconsin	0.10	\$102,112.58
Washington town	Green County	Wisconsin	0.08	\$82,836.73
York town	Green County	Wisconsin	0.09	\$92,721.79
Municipal Total				\$3,653,515.14
	Green County Payment	Wisconsin	7.17	\$7,168,164.40
Total for Green County and Municipalities				\$10,821,679.54